-V-

Kennzahlen der Querverbindungen vom Rbd-Bezirk Dresden

Basa/Ort

Altenburg
Cheb
Cottbus
Elsterwerda
Falkenberg (Elster)
Gera

Greiz
Grimma

Hof
Hohenbocka
Horka
Hoyerswerda
Leipzig
Narsdorf
Neuburxdorf
Nirnberg
Ruhland
Rumburk
Senftenberg
Vojtanov
WeiBwasser
Wroclaw
Wiinschendorf(Elster)
Wurzen

Zeulenroda

Kennzahl

821/724
885/9
870/804
871/72
811/729
821/828
821/70
8156/79/76
881/76
852/76
859/76
851/72
821/75
841/70
811/75/71
870/806
871/76
851/71
870/809
885/66
859/75
870/801
821/79/71
816/9

881/70



